e DROP IN

2 SKATING Fall 2023 - Dec 31-Jan 7, 2024 <
N 2 SCHEDULE (-

G.R. PEARKES 250-475-5400

access pass to
drop in!

PROGRAM

Sunday
Dec 31

Monday
Jan 1

Tuesday
Jan 2

Wednesday
Jan 3

Thursday
Jan 4

Friday
Jan 5

Saturday
Jan 6

Sunday
Jan 7

Everyone Welcome
All Ages

10-11:15am

2:45-4pm

2:45-4pm

10:30-11:45am

10:45-12pm
4:45-6pm

10:45-12pm
6:15-7:30pm

Reserved Drop In

New Years Skates

All Ages
See notes below

12:30-1:45pm
2:15-3:30pm

Parent & Child
Hockey Social
5-12yrs

4:15-5:30pm

12:15-1:30pm

Adult Skate & Figure
Skate 19yrs+

7-8:15pm

5:45-7Tpm

12-1:15pm

3:15-4:30pm

**Reserved Drop In

Stick & Puck

Youth 11-15yrs
Helmet with cage, gloves,
stick & skates mandatory

7:15-8:30pm

4:15-5:30pm

12:15-1:30pm

1:45-3pm

**Reserved Drop In
Stick & Puck 19yrs+
Helmet, gloves, stick &
skates mandatory

11:30-
12:45pm

4:15-5:30pm

5:45-7Tpm

3:15-4:30pm

4:45-6pm

Schedule is subject to change. Please call ahead to confirm schedule, 250-475-5400.

*Reservations are required to skate at the New Year’s Day Skates. Limited space available.
**Reservations available for both Youth & 19yrs+ Stick & Puck. Limited space available.

Helmets strongly recommended for all skaters.




