

Fall 2023 – Dec 31-Jan 7, 2024

Use your access pass to drop in!

G.R. PEARKES 250-475-5400

PROGRAM	Sunday Dec 31	Monday Jan 1	Tuesday Jan 2	Wednesday Jan 3	Thursday Jan 4	Friday Jan 5	Saturday Jan 6	Sunday Jan 7
Everyone Welcome All Ages	10-11:15am			2:45-4pm	2:45-4pm	10:30-11:45am	10:45-12pm 4:45-6pm	10:45-12pm 6:15-7:30pm
Reserved Drop In		12:30-1:45pm						
New Years Skates All Ages See notes below		2:15-3:30pm						
Parent & Child Hockey Social 5-12yrs					4:15-5:30pm			12:15-1:30pm
Adult Skate & Figure Skate 19yrs+			7-8:15pm		5:45-7pm	12-1:15pm		3:15-4:30pm
**Reserved Drop In Stick & Puck Youth 11-15yrs Helmet with cage, gloves, stick & skates mandatory					7:15-8:30pm	4:15-5:30pm	12:15-1:30pm	1:45-3pm
**Reserved Drop In Stick & Puck 19yrs+ Helmet, gloves, stick & skates mandatory	11:30- 12:45pm			4:15-5:30pm		5:45-7pm	3:15-4:30pm	4:45-6pm

Schedule is subject to change. Please call ahead to confirm schedule, 250-475-5400. Helmets strongly recommended for all skaters.

^{*}Reservations are required to skate at the New Year's Day Skates. Limited space available.

^{**}Reservations available for both Youth & 19yrs+ Stick & Puck. Limited space available.